OF PUBLICATION

October 21, 2024

Sudbury

18 Rink Street, Cooper Cli , ON POM 1NO

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: 1402-CG-003 Construction Services William Day

To the above premises was substantially performed on: July 31, 2024

Date certi cate signed: October 16, 2024

Name of owner: Vale Canada Limited

Address for service: 18 Rink Street, Cooper Cli , ON POM 1NO

Name of contractor: William Day Construction Ltd

Address for service: 2500 Elm Street, Copper Cli , ON POM 1NO

Identi cation of premises for preservation of liens: Vale Property: PIN#

73371-0163

Publication date: October 21, 2024

Form ID: <u>F9-99038</u>

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F9-99038</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certicate or notice